
S1. Francis University
 
Key Student Government Association Associates
 

(The names that are balded will be definitely be available for interviews in 
January) 

• Fr. Gabriel Zeis T.O.R.- Saint Francis University President 

o GZeis@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3001 
• Dr. Pat Serotkin- Vice President of University Strategic Planning 

o PSerotkin@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3222 

• Dr. Wayne Powel- Provost 
o WPowel@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3004 
• Dr. Pete Skoner- Assistant Vice President of Academic Affairs 

o PSkoner@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3085 

• Mr. Robert Datsko- University Vice President for Finance 
o RDatsko@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3261 

• Dr. Don Walkovich- Faculty Senate President 
o DWalkovich@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3899 

• Dr. Pat Fitzgerald- Former Faculty Senate President 
o PFitzgerald@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3121 

• Mr. Ray Ponchione- VP for Advancement 
o RPonchione@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3021 

• Glenda Griffith- Director of Resident Life 
o GGriffith@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3029 

• Mr. Dominick Peruso, SGA Advisor and Associate Dean of Student Life 
o DPeruso@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3005 

• Mr. Bobby Anderson- Assistant Director of Student Activities 
o BAnderson@francis.edu 
o 814-472-3386 

• Lori Schrift- Office of Student Life 

Mon,S Jan 2009 11 :43:44 



o LSchrift@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3005 

• Dr. Frank Montecalvo- Vice President of Student Development 
o FMontecalvo@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3002 

• Ms. Lynne Banks- Associate Dean of Studnets 
o LBanks@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3002 

• Mrs. Janet Adams 
o JAdams@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3002 

• Mrs. Erin McCloskey-Vice President of Enrollment Management 

o H..,lcCloskey@francis.edll 

o 814-472-3371 

• Fr. Jack McDowell- Director of Campus Ministry 

o JMcDowell@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3391 

• Mr. Bob Zaman- Chief of University Police 
o RZaman@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3360 

• Mr. Bob Krimmel- Director of Athletics 
o BKrimmel@francis.edu 

o 814-472-3276 

• Old Executive Board 
o Joseph Lockwood, Former President 

• Jalst2@mail.francis.edll 

• 570-436-6808 
o Miriah Green, Former Vice President for Finance 

• Mmgst5@mail.francis.edu 

• New Executive Board 
o Curtis Webb, President 

• Cxwst7@mail.francis.edu 

• 814-472-3790 
o Caitlin Basile, Executive Vice President 

• Cabstl O({vmail.francis.edu 

• 814-472-3632 
o Mary Ellen Pecharka, Vice President of Communications 

• Mxpst9@mail. francis. edu 

• 814-472-3462 
o William Reilly, Vice President for Finance 
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• Wdrst2@mail.tl"ancisedu 

• 814-472-3980 
• Danielle Maher, SGA Intern, Former Executive Board Member (2006, 2007) 

o Dlmst5({z)mail.francis.edu 

o 814-330-6239 (cell) 
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